
2 Sand 687 689 Gas & Light Oit
2 Sand 689 691 Little Oil Gas & Light Oil
2 Sand 691 693 OK Gas & Light Oil
5 Sandy 693 698 Good
37 Black Shale 698 TgS

24 Sandy 735 759
3 Oil Sand 759 762 Broken Best Sand
2 Oil Sand 762 264 OK Best Sand
2 Ail Sand 764 766 Good Best Sand
2 Ail Sand 766 769 Good Best Sand
2 Oil Sand 768 770 0K Best Sand

22 Sand 770 792 Water
42 Sandy 792 834 Water
26 Sand 834 860 Water


